

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: A.S. No.797 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.03.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> It is stated that sri P.Ganga rami reddy, learned standing counsel expired recently. So as to enable the parties to engage a counsel and file vakalt. List on 23.03.2026. b/o ds	

--	--	--	--