

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.797 of 2012

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.07.2026	<u>SCR, J</u> At the request of the learned counsel for the respondents, to enable the Registry to register the vakalat filed by Mr. Mandapati Murali Krishna on behalf of respondent No.3, post the matter on 23.07.2026. B/o. ssm	Transferred to i- order before corrections

